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14 rooms house 700,000 EUR Web Reference
Q Maria Rosetti, Bucharest

#114020
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Property details
Rooms no.

Useable surface
Constructed surface
Kitchens no.
Bathrooms no.
Toilets no.

Building type

Year built

State

Total land

Amenities

B¢ Not furnished

B Suitable for office

14

414m?

468m?

3

3

3

House

1910

Finished

680m?2
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